Name

Brenna Vaughan
Caitlyn Wilson
Catherin Botros
Debra Schwickerath
Lilibeth Sandoval
Samuel Peters
Adam Sempebwa

Correction
Caroline May

Current Dept

Tax Assessor

District Attorney

District Attorney

Tax Assessor

County Court at Law Clerks
Sheriff's Office

Temporary Pool

Tax Assessor

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

Dept # Current Title

3101
3501
3501
3101
0820
5001
1001

3101

Vehicle Registration Clerk II

Information Clerk/Receptionist

Secretary

Title Specialist

Deputy County Clerk IT
Deputy Sheriff
Temporary

Vehicle Registration Clerk

$34,132
$32,467
$36,390
$42,620
$39,489
$63,923
$10,400

$30,463

531
531
532
532
533
556
703

530

COMMISSIONERS COURT

PERSONNEL CHANGES

October 11, 2021

Crnt Salary Grade New Dept

Tax Assessor

District Attorney

District Attorney

Tax Assessor

County Court at Law Clerks
Jail Operations

County Court at Law Clerks

Tax Assessor

Dept #
3101
3501
3501
3101
0820
5030
820

3101

New Title

Title Specialist
Secretary

Legal Secretary I

Title Specialist IT
Deputy County Clerk IT
Detention Officer
Deputy County Clerk I

Vehicle Registration Clerk

New Salary Grade

$35,838
$34,990
$37,842
$44,751
$39,489
$46,181
$34,990

$30,904

532
532
533
533
533
550
532

530

Min?

YES
YES

% chg
5%
8%
4%
5%
0%

-28%

236%

1%

Eff Date
10/4/2021
10/18/2021
10/4/2021
10/4/2021
10/4/2021
10/18/2021
9/20/2021

10/1/2021

Notes

HR Preapproval, Promotion
HR Preapproval, Promotion
HR Preapproval, Promotion
HR Preapproval, Promotion
HR Preapproval, Lateral
HR Preapproval, Demotion
HR Pre-Approval; Temp-FT

10/1 increase



