COMMISSIONERS COURT PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

October 11, 2021

Name	Current Dept	Dept #	Current Title	Crnt Salary	Grade	New Dept	Dept #	New Title	New Salary	Grade	Min?	% chg	Eff Date	Notes
Brenna Vaughan	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk II	\$34,132	531	Tax Assessor	3101	Title Specialist	\$35,838	532		5%	10/4/2021	HR Preapproval, Promotion
Caitlyn Wilson	District Attorney	3501	Information Clerk/Receptionist	\$32,467	531	District Attorney	3501	Secretary	\$34,990	532	YES	8%	10/18/2021	HR Preapproval, Promotion
Catherin Botros	District Attorney	3501	Secretary	\$36,390	532	District Attorney	3501	Legal Secretary I	\$37,842	533	YES	4%	10/4/2021	HR Preapproval, Promotion
Debra Schwickerath	Tax Assessor	3101	Title Specialist	\$42,620	532	Tax Assessor	3101	Title Specialist II	\$44,751	533		5%	10/4/2021	HR Preapproval, Promotion
Lilibeth Sandoval	County Court at Law Clerks	0820	Deputy County Clerk II	\$39,489	533	County Court at Law Clerks	0820	Deputy County Clerk II	\$39,489	533		0%	10/4/2021	HR Preapproval, Lateral
Samuel Peters	Sheriff's Office	5001	Deputy Sheriff	\$63,923	556	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$46,181	550		-28%	10/18/2021	HR Preapproval, Demotion
Adam Sempebwa	Temporary Pool	1001	Temporary	\$10,400	703	County Court at Law Clerks	820	Deputy County Clerk I	\$34,990	532		236%	9/20/2021	HR Pre-Approval; Temp-FT
Correction														
Caroline May	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$30,463	530	Tax Assessor	3101	Vehicle Registration Clerk	\$30,904	530		1%	10/1/2021	10/1 increase